1.00 2  1250.0086166A  1,250.007  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  DNO-18 540710  1,450.00

1.00 3  1450.0086160A  1,450.007  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  DNO-12 540710  1,650.00

1.00 4  1550.0086777A  1,550.007  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  UMBRELLA  1,850.00

1.00 5  895.0083347A  895.0046  0.00SAREE  SHOBHAN  1,295.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

9.50

6520.00

Invoice Total :

RS. SIX THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED TWENTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  6520.00Total  7895.00